

Ä

SLP(C)No. 15267 OF 2000
ITEM No.27

Court No. 3

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.15267/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/2000 in LPA 1370/99
of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

GAYA NARAYAN PATHAK @ GAYA PATHAK

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ADDL. MEMBER BOARD OF REVENUE & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent (s)

Date : 05/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. P.S.Mishra, Sr.Adv.
Mr. R.K.Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.
Mrs.Ritu Jalali, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Manish Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Pd.,Adv.
Mr. Gautam Godara, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Mr. P.S.Mishra, learned senior counsel seeks two
weeks' further time so that the affidavit of dasti service be
filed.

Put up after four weeks.

.SP1

Anita

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Court Master