

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.15267/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/2000 in LPA 1370/99
of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

GAYA NARAYAN PATHAK @ GAYA PATHAK

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ADDL. MEMBER BOARD OF REVENUE & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 22/07/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. P.S. Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.
Mrs. Ritu Jalali, Ms. Prerana, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Manish Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Pd., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Leave granted.
No orders on prayer for interim relief.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Assistant Registrar